
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT OPANO 1..CONTRAC IDCODE I PAGE OF

1 1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MOOIRCATIDN NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. RM uISmIDNPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If apl)ica.)

M001 08-22-201 CFO-11-073

6. ISSUED BY CODE 13100 .ADMINSTEREDBY 1ff 0womitemS) ODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharon M. Lim Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street cunty. State and ZiP Code) 19A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

KPMG L.L.P.
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1676 INTERNATIONAL DR 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS23F8127H NRC-HQ-ll-F-09-0001

MCLEAN VA 221024898
__ 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 035207807 IFACIUTYCODE {X 104-07-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14- The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 'is extended, - is no extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRIATONDATA (Itequired) B&R: 2011-7N-51G-153, Job Code: N7234, BOC: 252A,

Appropriation No: 31K0200, Obligate: $77,566.94

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speily aufity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAOE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER No. IN ITEM 10A.

IS. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTJORDER IS VODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as donge in paying ollice. approllation date, etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHDRITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

I C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speay type of modiflcaioun and auhority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [F] is not, Lj is required to sign this document and retu rn copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCIPTION OF AMENDM ENTAVMODIFICATV.)N (Org'•.zed by UCF section headgs, irduding oixxtriladonlonDrd subit mnatulwai, re feaisae.)

The following changes are hereby incorporated into Task Order No. NRC-HQ-I1-F-09-0001:

(SEE ATTACHED CONTINUATION PAGE)

Period of Performance: 4/7/11 - 10/31/11 (Unchanged)
Order Obligation: $377,566.94 (Changed)
Order Ceiling: $377,566.94 (Unchanged)

Exrept as prtvfded Ileri. al terms wi condifiof the documeti relefenced in Iem RA or 10A, as heretofore rhatgW. renwams unchanged aid In full loroe and atied.

15A. NAME AND TrrLEOF SIGNER (Type or pint) 16A. NAME ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sharon M. Lim
Contracting Officer

155. O4TRAOTOP"OFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 166. UNTD FAMERICA , 9  to1C. DAT7EGNEO

(SIgnatuu of person authorized 10 sign) (Sigature of vontratcl Officer)

NSN 7540-ot-152-e07G
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARO FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Presralbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

SUNS REVIEW COMPLE..
mini lAn - Mmurnm Imakfial



NRC-HQ-1 1 -F-09-0001
Modification One

Page 2 of 2

The following changes are hereby incorporated into Task Order No. NRC-HQ-1 1-F-09-0001:

1. Incremental funding in the amount of $77,566.94 is hereby added to the order.

2. Clause A.27 - Consideration and Obligation - Labor Hour - Section (b) - delete the first
sentence and replace with the following:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $377,566.94."

3, The order obligation is hereby increased by $77,566.94 from $300,000.00 to
$377,566.94.

4. All other terms and conditions of Task Order No. NRC-HQ-1 1 -F-09-0001 hereby remain
unchanged and in full force and effect.


